SCHOLAR

FUND

Alpha Nu

Alpha Pi Master Scholar
Alpha Sigma Pride

ASP Gives Back

Ben DeRose

Brian Hawk

Byron R. Nugen

Carl P. Huber

Charlie Suffel

Connor Cummings Memorial
Donald Forslund

James Fritz

John Lyon

Kenn & Carol Ann Parsons
Marvin A. Chapman
Narinder Mall

Ohio Wesleyan - Swogger
Ohio Wesleyan - Wells
Robert Kutz

Roberts Emergency
Thawley Family Legacy
Washington - Merrill
Washington - Newhouse
Washington - Tift
Wilkerson

Zachary Stoltz

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032

317.843.1911

s

as of july 1, 2025

CORPUS
$109,107.03
$26,662.58
$48,540.48
$14,668.61
$75,737.40
$18,046.28
$18,547.78
$22,658.46
$25,000.00
$30,794.62
$31,129.74
$16,719.87
$25,103.16
$51,924.95
$385,584.82
$6,939.16
$33,363.43
$12,853.07
$46,069.19
$11,208.49
$19,354.60
$54,246.56
$44,327.11
$66,016.36
$25,620.60
$16,780.24

tbhtm@alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$4,364.28
$1,066.50
$1,941.62
$586.74
$3,029.50
$721.85
$741.91
$906.34
$1,000.00
$1,231.78
$1,245.19
$668.79
$1,004.13
$2,077.00
$15,423.39
$-
$1,334.54
$514.12
$1,842.77
$448.34
$774.18
$2,169.86
$1,773.08
$2,640.65
$1,024.82
$671.21

alphasig.org



HOW TO REQUEST L FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund
has a spendable balance as of July 1. If you are unsure if any
funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (jried@
alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than
February 15.

1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.

2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from
the Forms drop-down menu.

3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the
approval process, have an Alumni Association officer
complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or
supporting documentation.

a. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or
reimbursement, please complete and submit the
Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely
manner.
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