

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Alpha Nu	\$109,107.03	\$4,364.28
Alpha Pi Master Scholar	\$26,662.58	\$1,066.50
Alpha Sigma Pride	\$48,540.48	\$1,941.62
ASP Gives Back	\$14,668.61	\$586.74
Ben DeRose	\$75,737.40	\$3,029.50
Brian Hawk	\$18,046.28	\$721.85
Byron R. Nugen	\$18,547.78	\$741.91
Carl P. Huber	\$22,658.46	\$906.34
Charlie Suffel	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00
Connor Cummings Memorial	\$30,794.62	\$1,231.78
Donald Forslund	\$31,129.74	\$1,245.19
James Fritz	\$16,719.87	\$668.79
John Lyon	\$25,103.16	\$1,004.13
Kenn & Carol Ann Parsons	\$51,924.95	\$2,077.00
Marvin A. Chapman	\$385,584.82	\$15,423.39
Narinder Mall	\$6,939.16	\$-
Ohio Wesleyan - Swogger	\$33,363.43	\$1,334.54
Ohio Wesleyan - Wells	\$12,853.07	\$514.12
Robert Kutz	\$46,069.19	\$1,842.77
Roberts Emergency	\$11,208.49	\$448.34
Thawley Family Legacy	\$19,354.60	\$774.18
Washington - Merrill	\$54,246.56	\$2,169.86
Washington - Newhouse	\$44,327.11	\$1,773.08
Washington - Tift	\$66,016.36	\$2,640.65
Wilkerson	\$25,620.60	\$1,024.82
Zachary Stoltz	\$16,780.24	\$671.21



Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund has a spendable balance as of July 1. If you are unsure if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (iried@ alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than February 15.

- 1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.
- 2. From the top left of the page, select "Fund Request" from the Forms drop-down menu.
- 3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the approval process, have an Alumni Association officer complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or supporting documentation.
 - a. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or reimbursement, please complete and submit the Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely manner.

